1 hour

2 hours

3 hours

4 hours

5 hours

6 hours

$101.00
$ 9.00
$ 3.00
$ 200
$ 3.00

$ 10.00

$128.00

$ 89.00
$ 32.00

$202.00

18.00
3.00
2.00
3.00

10.00

P PP PP

$238.00

$144.00
$ 59.50

$303.00

27.00
3.00
2.00
3.00

10.00

PP P PP

$348.00

$199.00
$ 87.00

$404.00

$ 36.00
$ 3.00
$ 2.00
$ 3.00
$ 10.00

$458.00

$254.00
$114.50

$505.00

45.00
3.00
2.00
3.00

10.00

6 PP PP

$568.00

$309.00
$142.00

$606.00

$ 54.00
$ 3.00
$ 2.00
$ 3.00
$ 10.00

$678.00

$364.00
$169.50

2007-08
In-State

Maintenance Fees
Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

7 hours

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees 8 hours

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees 9 hours

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees 10 hours

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees 11 hours

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees 12+ hours

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

707.00
63.00
3.00
2.00
3.00
10.00

788.00

419.00
197.00

808.00

72.00
3.00
2.00
3.00

10.00

898.00

474.00
224.50

909.00

81.00
3.00
2.00
3.00

10.00

PP OO P &P ¥ PP A A R P &H “+ P PP N N PR PP

$1,008.00

$ 529.00
$ 252.00

$1,010.00

$ 90.00
3.00
2.00
3.00

$
$
$
$ 10.00

$1,118.00

$ 584.00
$ 279.50

$1,111.00

99.00
3.00
2.00
3.00

10.00

hh P PP

$1,228.00

$ 639.00
$ 307.00

$1,182.00

$ 11250
$ 3.00
$ 2.00
$ 3.00
$  10.00

$1,312.50

$ 681.25
$ 328.13

Maintenance Fees
Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments



1 hour

2 hours

3 hours

4 hours

5 hours

6 hours

101.00
306.00
9.00
3.00
2.00
3.00
10.00

434.00

242.00
108.50

202.00
612.00

18.00
3.00
2.00
3.00

10.00

850.00

450.00
212.50

303.00
918.00

27.00
3.00
2.00
3.00

10.00

P PP PLPHL BN &P ©® ¥ PP P P P P B & ©¥ ¥ AP P P P P P P

$1,266.00

$ 658.00
$ 316.50

$ 404.00
$1,224.00

$ 36.00
$ 3.00
$ 2.00
$ 3.00
$ 10.00

$1,682.00

$ 866.00
$ 420.50

$ 505.00
$1,530.00

$ 45.00
$ 3.00
$ 2.00
$ 3.00
$ 10.00

$2,098.00

$1,074.00
$ 524.50

$ 606.00
$1,836.00
$ 54.00
$ 3.00
$ 2.00
$ 3.00

$ 10.00

$2,514.00

$1,282.00
$ 628.50

2007-08

Out-of-State

Maintenance Fees

Out of State Tuition
Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees
Out of State Tuition

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees
Out of State Tuition

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees
Out of State Tuition

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees
Out of State Tuition

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees
Out of State Tuition

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

7 hours

8 hours

9 hours

10 hours

11 hours

12+ hours

$ 707.00
FHHHHE]
$ 63.00
$ 3.00
$ 200
$ 3.00
$ 10.00

THEHHHE

THEHHHE
$ 732.50

$ 808.00
FHERHHE

$ 7200
$ 3.00
$ 2.00
$ 3.00
$ 10.00

THEHHHE

HIHHEH
$ 836.50

$ 909.00
FHEHHHHEH

$ 81.00
$ 3.00
$ 200
$ 3.00
$ 10.00

HIHHEH

HIHHEH
$ 940.50

]
it

$ 90.00
$ 3.00
$ 200
$ 3.00
$ 10.00

HIHHEH

HHHEHE
HIHHEH

]
it

$ 99.00
$ 3.00
$ 200
$ 3.00
$ 10.00

B

B
B

HHBHHEH
FHHHHE

$ 112.50
$ 3.00
$ 200
$ 3.00
$ 10.00

T

]
]

Maintenance Fees

Out of State Tuition
Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees
Out of State Tuition

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees
Out of State Tuition

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees
Out of State Tuition

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees
Out of State Tuition

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees
Out of State Tuition

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments



1 hour

2 hours

3 hours

4 hours

5 hours

6 hours

101.00
9.00

10.00

120.00

85.00
30.00

202.00
18.00

10.00

230.00

140.00
57.50

303.00
27.00

10.00

340.00

195.00
85.00

404.00
36.00

10.00

450.00

250.00
112.50

505.00
45.00

10.00

560.00

305.00
140.00

606.00
54.00

10.00

670.00

360.00
167.50

2007-08

Maintenance Fees
Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Dual

7 hours

8 hours

9 hours

10 hours

11 hours

12+ hours

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$

HEHHHHERE

$
$
$
$
$

$
$

HEHHHHERE

$
$
$
$
$

$
$

HEHHHERE

$
$
$
$
$

$
$

707.00
63.00

10.00

780.00

415.00
195.00

808.00
72.00

10.00

890.00

470.00
222.50

909.00
81.00

10.00

HHEHHHHE

525.00
250.00

90.00

10.00

HHEHHEHHE

580.00
277.50

99.00

10.00

HHEHHHHH

635.00
305.00

112.50

10.00

HHEHHHHH

677.25
326.13

Maintenance Fees
Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

International Education Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments



Maintenance Fee
Tuition
Technology Fee
Total

Maintenance Fee
Tuition
Technology Fee
Total

** #Student Gov't Fee
** # Student Access Fee
** i Activity Fee
** # International
Education Fee

Total

Resident Of Tennessee

Full-time Part-time
(per semester) (per credit hour)
1182.00 101.00
0.00 0.00
112.50 9.00
1294.50 110.00
Non-Resident
Full-time Part-time
(per semester) (per credit hour)
1182.00 101.00
3538.00 306.00
112.50 9.00
4832.50 416.00
3.00
2.00
3.00
10.00
18.00
Other Fees

Application Fee (non-refundable)
Graduation Fee (non-refundable)

Music Fees:

Individual Music Instruction

(per semester hour)
Golf Course Fee
(per golf class)

Returned Check Fee (non-refundable)
Deferred Payment Fee#

Deferred Payment Late Fee (non-refundable)

Late Registration Fee

RODP Maintenance Fee*
RODP Online Fee*

Total

RODP Maintenance Fee*
RODP Tuition*

RODP Online Fee*

Total

*Note: There is no full-time cap for RODP courses

Part-time
(per credit hour)

101.00
40.00

141.00

Part-time
(per credit hour)
101.00
306.00
40.00
447.00

10.00
25.00

55.00

30.00
30.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

*NOTE--These fees are to be added to the total of maintenance and technology fees.
RODP students do not pay these fees unless they are also enrolled in VSCC courses.

# Refundable only during the 100% refund period.

The college reserves the right to change the fees
listed herein or to add new ones whenever such
additions are deemed necessary.



