2007-08 In-State

<u>1 hour</u>	\$ 101.00 \$ 9.00 \$ 3.00 \$ 2.00 \$ 3.00 \$ 10.00 \$ 128.00		<u>7 hours</u>	\$ 707.00 \$ 63.00 \$ 3.00 \$ 2.00 \$ 3.00 \$ 10.00 \$ 788.00	Student Gov't Activity Fee Student Access Fee Activity Fee
	\$ 89.00 \$ 32.00	Initial Deferred Payment 10/1 & 11/1 Payments		\$ 419.00 \$ 197.00	Initial Deferred Payment 10/1 & 11/1 Payments
2 hours	\$ 202.00 \$ 18.00	Maintenance Fees Technology Fee	8 hours	\$ 808.00 \$ 72.00	Maintenance Fees Technology Fee
	\$ 3.00 \$ 2.00 \$ 3.00 \$ 10.00 \$ 238.00	Student Gov't Activity Fee Student Access Fee Activity Fee		\$ 3.00 \$ 2.00 \$ 3.00 \$ 10.00 \$ 898.00	Student Gov't Activity Fee Student Access Fee Activity Fee
	\$ 144.00 \$ 59.50	Initial Deferred Payment 10/1 & 11/1 Payments		\$ 474.00 \$ 224.50	Initial Deferred Payment 10/1 & 11/1 Payments
3 hours	\$ 303.00	Maintenance Fees	9 hours	\$ 909.00	Maintenance Fees
	\$ 27.00 \$ 3.00	Technology Fee Student Gov't Activity Fee		\$ 81.00 \$ 3.00	Technology Fee Student Gov't Activity Fee
	\$ 2.00	Student Access Fee		\$ 2.00	Student Access Fee
	\$ 3.00 \$ 10.00	Activity Fee International Education Fee		\$ 3.00 \$ 10.00	Activity Fee International Education Fee
	\$ 348.00			\$ 1,008.00	
	\$ 199.00 \$ 87.00	Initial Deferred Payment 10/1 & 11/1 Payments		\$ 529.00 \$ 252.00	Initial Deferred Payment 10/1 & 11/1 Payments
4 hours	\$404.00	Maintenance Fees	10 hours	\$ 1,010.00	Maintenance Fees
	\$ 36.00 \$ 3.00	Technology Fee Student Gov't Activity Fee		\$ 90.00 \$ 3.00	0,7
	\$ 2.00	Student Access Fee		\$ 2.00	Student Access Fee
	\$ 3.00 \$ 10.00	Activity Fee International Education Fee		\$ 3.00 \$ 10.00	Activity Fee International Education Fee
	\$ 458.00			\$ 1,118.00	
	\$ 254.00 \$ 114.50	Initial Deferred Payment 10/1 & 11/1 Payments		\$ 584.00 \$ 279.50	Initial Deferred Payment 10/1 & 11/1 Payments
5 hours	\$ 505.00	Maintenance Fees	11 hours		Maintenance Fees
	\$ 45.00 \$ 3.00	Technology Fee Student Gov't Activity Fee		\$ 99.00 \$ 3.00	Technology Fee Student Gov't Activity Fee
	\$ 2.00 \$ 3.00	Student Access Fee Activity Fee		\$ 2.00 \$ 3.00	
	\$ 10.00	International Education Fee		\$ 10.00	•
	\$ 568.00			\$ 1,228.00	
	\$ 309.00 \$ 142.00	Initial Deferred Payment 10/1 & 11/1 Payments		\$ 639.00 \$ 307.00	Initial Deferred Payment 10/1 & 11/1 Payments
6 hours	\$ 606.00	Maintenance Fees	12+ hours	\$ 1,182.00	
	\$ 54.00 \$ 3.00	Technology Fee Student Gov't Activity Fee		\$ 112.50 \$ 3.00	
	\$ 2.00	Student Access Fee		\$ 2.00	Student Access Fee
	\$ 10.00	Activity Fee International Education Fee		\$ 3.00 \$ 10.00	•
	\$ 678.00			\$ 1,312.50	
	\$ 364.00 \$ 169.50	Initial Deferred Payment 10/1 & 11/1 Payments		\$ 681.25 \$ 328.13	

2007-08 Out-of-State

<u>1 hour</u>	\$ 3.00 \$ 10.00 \$ 434.00 \$ 242.00	Out of State Tuition Technology Fee Student Gov't Activity Fee Student Access Fee Activity Fee International Education Fee Initial Deferred Payment	7 hours	\$ 63.00 \$ 3.00 \$ 2.00 \$ 3.00 \$ 10.00	Out of State Tuition Technology Fee Student Gov't Activity Fee Student Access Fee Activity Fee International Education Fee
	\$ 108.50	10/1 & 11/1 Payments		\$ 732.50	10/1 & 11/1 Payments
2 hours	\$ 202.00	Maintenance Fees	8 hours	\$ 808.00	Maintenance Fees
	\$ 612.00 \$ 18.00	Out of State Tuition Technology Fee		######## \$ 72.00	
		Student Gov't Activity Fee		\$ 3.00	0,
	\$ 2.00 \$ 3.00			\$ 2.00 \$ 3.00	
		Activity Fee International Education Fee		\$ 10.00	,
	\$ 850.00	•		#######	
	\$ 450.00 \$ 212.50	Initial Deferred Payment 10/1 & 11/1 Payments		####### \$ 836.50	Initial Deferred Payment 10/1 & 11/1 Payments
3 hours	\$ 303.00	Maintenance Fees	9 hours	\$ 909.00	Maintenance Fees
	\$ 918.00	Out of State Tuition			Out of State Tuition
		Technology Fee Student Gov't Activity Fee		\$ 81.00 \$ 3.00	0,
	\$ 2.00	Student Access Fee		\$ 2.00	Student Access Fee
	\$ 3.00 \$ 10.00	Activity Fee International Education Fee		\$ 3.00 \$ 10.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	\$1,266.00			########	
	\$ 658.00 \$ 316.50	Initial Deferred Payment 10/1 & 11/1 Payments		####### \$ 940.50	Initial Deferred Payment 10/1 & 11/1 Payments
4 hours	\$ 404.00	Maintenance Fees	10 hours	########	Maintenance Fees
	\$1,224.00	Out of State Tuition		########	Out of State Tuition
	\$ 36.00 \$ 3.00	Technology Fee Student Gov't Activity Fee		\$ 90.00 \$ 3.00	Technology Fee Student Gov't Activity Fee
	\$ 2.00	Student Access Fee		\$ 2.00	Student Access Fee
	\$ 3.00 \$ 10.00	,		\$ 3.00 \$ 10.00	Activity Fee International Education Fee
	\$1,682.00	- International Education 1 66		########	
	\$ 866.00 \$ 420.50	Initial Deferred Payment 10/1 & 11/1 Payments			Initial Deferred Payment 10/1 & 11/1 Payments
5 hours	\$ 505.00	Maintenance Fees	11 hours	########	Maintenance Fees
	\$1,530.00	Out of State Tuition			Out of State Tuition
		Technology Fee Student Gov't Activity Fee			Technology Fee Student Gov't Activity Fee
	\$ 2.00	Student Access Fee		\$ 2.00	Student Access Fee
	\$ 3.00 \$ 10.00	,		\$ 3.00 \$ 10.00	,
	\$2,098.00	-		#######	
	\$1,074.00 \$524.50	-			Initial Deferred Payment 10/1 & 11/1 Payments
6 hours	\$ 606.00	Maintenance Fees	12+ hours	########	Maintenance Fees
	\$1,836.00	Out of State Tuition		########	Out of State Tuition
	\$ 54.00	9,		\$ 112.50	3,
		Student Gov't Activity Fee Student Access Fee		\$ 3.00 \$ 2.00	Student Gov't Activity Fee Student Access Fee
		Activity Fee			Activity Fee
	\$ 10.00 \$2,514.00	International Education Fee		\$ 10.00 ########	-
	\$1,282.00 \$ 628.50	Initial Deferred Payment 10/1 & 11/1 Payments			Initial Deferred Payment 10/1 & 11/1 Payments

2007-08 Dual

1 hour	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	101.00 9.00 - - 10.00 120.00	Maintenance Fees Technology Fee Student Gov't Activity Fee Student Access Fee Activity Fee International Education Fee	7 hours	\$ 707.00 \$ 63.00 \$ - \$ - \$ 10.00 \$ 780.00	Maintenance Fees Technology Fee Student Gov't Activity Fee Student Access Fee Activity Fee International Education Fee
	\$ \$	85.00 30.00	Initial Deferred Payment 10/1 & 11/1 Payments		\$ 415.00 \$ 195.00	Initial Deferred Payment 10/1 & 11/1 Payments
2 hours	\$	202.00	Maintenance Fees	8 hours	\$ 808.00	Maintenance Fees
	\$	18.00	Technology Fee		\$ 72.00	Technology Fee
	\$ \$	-	Student Gov't Activity Fee Student Access Fee		\$ - \$ -	Student Gov't Activity Fee Student Access Fee
	\$	-	Activity Fee		\$ -	Activity Fee
	<u>\$</u>	10.00 230.00	International Education Fee		\$ 10.00 \$ 890.00	International Education Fee
	\$	140.00 57.50	Initial Deferred Payment 10/1 & 11/1 Payments		\$ 470.00 \$ 222.50	Initial Deferred Payment 10/1 & 11/1 Payments
3 hours	\$	303.00	Maintenance Fees	9 hours	\$ 909.00	Maintenance Fees
<u>o mouro</u>	\$	27.00		<u>• 110410</u>	\$ 81.00	Technology Fee
	\$	-	Student Gov't Activity Fee		\$ -	Student Gov't Activity Fee
	\$ \$	-	Student Access Fee Activity Fee		\$ - \$ -	Student Access Fee Activity Fee
	\$ \$	10.00	International Education Fee		\$ 10.00 ########	International Education Fee
	Þ	340.00			**********	
	\$ \$	195.00 85.00	Initial Deferred Payment 10/1 & 11/1 Payments		\$ 525.00 \$ 250.00	Initial Deferred Payment 10/1 & 11/1 Payments
4 hours	\$	404.00	Maintenance Fees	10 hours	########	Maintenance Fees
	\$ \$	36.00	Technology Fee Student Gov't Activity Fee		\$ 90.00 \$ -	Technology Fee Student Gov't Activity Fee
	\$	-	Student Access Fee		\$ - \$ -	Student Access Fee
	\$ \$	- 10.00	Activity Fee International Education Fee		\$ - \$ 10.00	Activity Fee International Education Fee
	\$	450.00	international Education Fee		#######	international Education ree
	\$ \$	250.00 112.50	Initial Deferred Payment 10/1 & 11/1 Payments		\$ 580.00 \$ 277.50	Initial Deferred Payment 10/1 & 11/1 Payments
5 hours	\$	505.00	Maintenance Fees	11 hours	########	Maintenance Fees
	\$	45.00	Technology Fee		\$ 99.00	Technology Fee
	\$ \$	-	Student Gov't Activity Fee Student Access Fee		\$ - \$ -	Student Gov't Activity Fee Student Access Fee
	0,		Activity Fee		\$ -	Activity Fee
	<u>\$</u>	10.00 560.00	International Education Fee		\$ 10.00 #######	International Education Fee
	\$ \$	305.00 140.00	Initial Deferred Payment 10/1 & 11/1 Payments		\$ 635.00 \$ 305.00	Initial Deferred Payment 10/1 & 11/1 Payments
6 hours	\$	606.00	Maintenance Fees	12+ hours	########	
	\$ \$	54.00 -	Technology Fee Student Gov't Activity Fee		\$ 112.50 \$ -	Technology Fee Student Gov't Activity Fee
	\$	-	Student Access Fee		\$ -	Student Access Fee
	\$ \$	10.00	Activity Fee International Education Fee		\$ - \$ 10.00	Activity Fee International Education Fee
	\$	670.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		#######	
	\$ \$	360.00 167.50	Initial Deferred Payment 10/1 & 11/1 Payments		\$ 677.25 \$ 326.13	Initial Deferred Payment 10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Resident Of Tennessee

	Full-time	Part-time		Part-time
Maintenance Fee	(per semester) 1182.00	(per credit nour)	RODP Maintenance Fee*	(per credit nour)
Tuition	0.00	0.00	RODP Online Fee*	40.00
			RODF Offilite Fee	40.00
Technology Fee	112.50	9.00	Takal	444.00
Total	1294.50	110.00	Total	141.00
		Non-Resident		
	Full-time	Part-time		Part-time
	(per semester)	(per credit hour)		(per credit hour)
Maintenance Fee	1182.00	101.00	RODP Maintenance Fee*	101.00
Tuition	3538.00	306.00	RODP Tuition*	306.00
Technology Fee	112.50	9.00	RODP Online Fee*	40.00
Total	4832.50	416.00	Total	447.00
			*Note: There is no full-time	cap for RODP courses
** #Student Gov't Fee	3.00			
** # Student Access Fee	2.00			
** # Activity Fee ** # International	3.00			
Education Fee	10.00			
Total	18.00			

Other Fees

Application Fee (non-refundable) Graduation Fee (non-refundable) Music Fees:	10.00 25.00
Individual Music Instruction (per semester hour)	55.00
Golf Course Fee (per golf class)	30.00
Returned Check Fee (non-refundable)	30.00
Deferred Payment Fee#	25.00
Deferred Payment Late Fee (non-refundable) Late Registration Fee	25.00 25.00
Late Registration Fee	25.00

^{**}NOTE--These fees are to be added to the total of maintenance and technology fees.

RODP students do not pay these fees unless they are also enrolled in VSCC courses.

Refundable only during the 100% refund period.

The college reserves the right to change the fees listed herein or to add new ones whenever such additions are deemed necessary.